
Darby Mary McArdle Crazy 8's M

Tagg! Pat Levy Crazy 8's M

Nemo Barbara Nastasi Crazy 8's M

Jamin Judy Newton Crazy 8's L

Tebow Monica Keracik Crazy 8's L

Dottie Jennifer Giacchi Crazy 8's S

Emmy Linda Wahlquist-Soos Crazy 8's S

Roo Kathy Wishart Crazy 8's S

Pepper Pamela Thomas Crazy 8's L

Crazy 8 Blind One

Crazy 8 Blind Two

Pepper Pamela Thomas Crazy 8's L

Kinship Pamela J Brown Crazy 8's L

Darcy Jennifer Giacchi Crazy 8's L

Scout John Fisher Crazy 8's L

Diva Natalie Nelson-Lang Crazy 8's L

Cricket Kathy Bourland Crazy 8's L

Maura Ellen Gale Crazy 8's L

Crazy 8 Blind Three



Rainy Linda Wahlquist-Soos Crazy 8's S

Dewey Cindy Pitts Crazy 8's L

Bella Eleanore Smith Crazy 8's L

Ginger John Fisher Crazy 8's L

Corona Monica Keracik Crazy 8's L

Folly Pamela Thomas Crazy 8's L

Far Pamela J Brown Crazy 8's L

Cody John Fisher Crazy 8's L

Kepler Courtney Taylor Crazy 8's M

Crazy 8 Blind Four

Crazy 8 Blind Five

Kepler Courtney Taylor Crazy 8's M

Jack Lori Oakley Crazy 8's S

Crazy 8 Blind Six



Scout John Fisher Master L

Tombi Tracy L Smith Master M

Diva Natalie Nelson-Lang Master L

Tebow Monica Keracik Master L

Dottie Jennifer Giacchi Master S

Ginger John Fisher Master L

Kinship Pamela J Brown Master L

Master Blind One

Master Blind Two

Darcy Jennifer Giacchi Master L

Corona Monica Keracik Master L

Cody John Fisher Master L

Kibo Tracy L Smith Master L

Jack Lori Oakley Master S

Master Blind Three

Master Blind Four



Folly Pamela Thomas Senior L

Cricket Kathy Bourland Senior L

Far Pamela J Brown Senior L

Cedar Jackie Harris Senior M

Darby Mary McArdle Senior M

Nemo Barbara Nastasi Senior M

Emmy Linda Wahlquist-Soos Senior S

Pepper Pamela Thomas Senior L

Senior Blind One

Senior Blind Two

Pepper Pamela Thomas Senior L

Sophie Kathy Bourland Senior L

Dewey Cindy Pitts Senior L



Kepler Courtney Taylor Open M

Pebbles Clara Good Open M

Roo Kathy Wishart Open S

Jamin Judy Newton Open L

Luke Olivia Lazarus Open L

Maura Ellen Gale Open L

Bella Eleanore Smith Open L

Open Blind One

Open Blind Two

Peyton Lori Beach Novice M

Tagg! Pat Levy Novice M

Rainy Linda Wahlquist-Soos Novice S

Benny Cindy Pitts Novice L

Novice Blind Two


